
                          Big Rivers Conference Cross Country Championships
                                        Menomonie High School
                                        Menomonie, Wisconsin
                                          October 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  832  Marah Benedict              11  New Richmond                      18:46.1  6:03 
      2    2  800  Lauren McCalla              10  Menomonie                         19:23.4  6:15 
      3    3  798  Brooklyn Hoff               12  Menomonie                         19:27.1  6:16 
      4    4  663  Lindsay Berg                11  Eau Claire Memorial               20:02.9  6:28 
      5    5  833  Madison Benzer               9  New Richmond                      20:10.9  6:30 
      6    6  775  Lyla Vlcek                  11  Hudson                            20:20.2  6:33 
      7    7  851  Abby Britton                 9  Rice Lake                         20:30.6  6:37 
      8    8  684  Charlotte Willems           11  Eau Claire Memorial               20:31.5  6:37 
      9    9  602  Jordan Chen                 12  Chippewa Falls                    20:34.0  6:38 
     10   10  853  Clara Drost                 10  Rice Lake                         20:39.0  6:39 
     11   11  799  Madison Lehman              12  Menomonie                         20:39.3  6:39 
     12   12  769  Leah Schiltgen               9  Hudson                            20:58.2  6:45 
     13   13  887  Afton Gillis                10  River Falls                       20:58.6  6:46 
     14   14  676  Nora Mecikalski             11  Eau Claire Memorial               20:59.6  6:46 
     15   15  863  Morgan Stephens             10  Rice Lake                         20:59.8  6:46 
     16   16  685  Ava Wozney                  12  Eau Claire Memorial               21:00.6  6:46 
     17   17  862  Maude Spagnolo              12  Rice Lake                         21:01.3  6:46 
     18   18  855  Julia Holthaus              11  Rice Lake                         21:02.9  6:47 
     19   19  682  Adeline Viergutz            11  Eau Claire Memorial               21:05.0  6:48 
     20   20  795  Kyah Barnhart               10  Menomonie                         21:07.1  6:48 
     21   21  614  Noelle Simetkosky           11  Chippewa Falls                    21:14.6  6:51 
     22   22  609  Abby Merconti               11  Chippewa Falls                    21:19.8  6:52 
     23   23  681  Elyse Thomas                 9  Eau Claire Memorial               21:23.5  6:54 
     24   24  838  Reese Nichols               11  New Richmond                      21:26.0  6:54 
     25   25  675  Avery Lentz                 11  Eau Claire Memorial               21:26.8  6:55 
     26   26  888  Olive Halvorson             10  River Falls                       21:33.9  6:57 
     27   27  749  Rebecca Belany              12  Hudson                            21:34.9  6:57 
     28   28  889  Lilly Jensen                12  River Falls                       21:37.9  6:58 
     29   29  807  Emmalee Rockwell            12  Menomonie                         21:38.7  6:58 
     30   30  804  Sara Palmer                 10  Menomonie                         21:45.9  7:01 
     31   31  765  Eliana Maxwell               9  Hudson                            21:58.5  7:05 
     32   32  773  Olivia Thompson             10  Hudson                            22:02.2  7:06 
     33   33  751  Olivia Burkart              10  Hudson                            22:03.2  7:06 
     34   34  717  Linnea Mowinckel            12  Eau Claire North                  22:05.0  7:07 
     35       667  Morgan Dewey                10  Eau Claire Memorial               22:07.9  7:08 
     36   35  756  Cora Dunn                   10  Hudson                            22:15.3  7:10 
     37   36  808  Anika Schoenberger          11  Menomonie                         22:29.1  7:15 
     38   37  834  Katelyn Doehrmann           12  New Richmond                      22:35.5  7:17 
     39   38  711  Claire Gannon               12  Eau Claire North                  22:35.8  7:17 
     40   39  839  Elizabeth Perry             12  New Richmond                      22:39.3  7:18 
     41       747  Kate Anderson               11  Hudson                            22:58.7  7:24 
     42   40  610  Avery Mueller                9  Chippewa Falls                    23:02.1  7:25 
     43   41  605  Zoey Eckwright              10  Chippewa Falls                    23:02.6  7:25 
     44   42  835  Katie Ebnet                 10  New Richmond                      23:05.2  7:26 
     45   43  608  Ireland McQuillan           12  Chippewa Falls                    23:05.7  7:26 
     46       796  Bella Drake                  9  Menomonie                         23:07.5  7:27 
     47   44  715  Teresa Luedtke              12  Eau Claire North                  23:08.9  7:28 
     48   45  893  Abigail Treichel            10  River Falls                       23:10.9  7:28 
     49   46  894  Anna Weyer                  11  River Falls                       23:21.8  7:32 
     50   47  836  Madison Kamish               9  New Richmond                      23:27.4  7:33 
     51   48  850  Mindy Barta                 10  Rice Lake                         23:43.2  7:39 
     52   49  603  Lizzy Dallas                11  Chippewa Falls                    23:52.3  7:41 
     53       613  Emma Schuelke               11  Chippewa Falls                    24:36.8  7:56 
     54   50  895  Rachel Winter               12  River Falls                       24:37.5  7:56 
     55   51  891  Mariah Sandberg             11  River Falls                       26:00.4  8:23 
     56       890  Astrid Reiff                 9  River Falls                       26:00.7  8:23 
     57   52  712  Anissa Goodell               9  Eau Claire North                  26:08.3  8:25 
     58   53  716  Alyssa Manteufel            10  Eau Claire North                  26:11.1  8:26 
     59   54  723  Kate Washburn                9  Eau Claire North                  26:11.2  8:26 
     60   55  720  Jasmine Sylvester           11  Eau Claire North                  26:13.7  8:27 
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       1.    61  Eau Claire Memorial                         (20:44.0  103:39.6 1:02.1)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Lindsay Berg              11 20:02.9
       2      8  Charlotte Willems         11 20:31.5
       3     14  Nora Mecikalski           11 20:59.6
       4     16  Ava Wozney                12 21:00.6
       5     19  Adeline Viergutz          11 21:05.0
       6   ( 23) Elyse Thomas               9 21:23.5
       7   ( 25) Avery Lentz               11 21:26.8

       2.    65  Menomonie                                   (20:27.2  102:15.6 2:15.3)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Lauren McCalla            10 19:23.4
       2      3  Brooklyn Hoff             12 19:27.1
       3     11  Madison Lehman            12 20:39.3
       4     20  Kyah Barnhart             10 21:07.1
       5     29  Emmalee Rockwell          12 21:38.7
       6   ( 30) Sara Palmer               10 21:45.9
       7   ( 36) Anika Schoenberger        11 22:29.1

       3.    67  Rice Lake                                   (20:50.8  104:13.6 0:32.3)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Abby Britton               9 20:30.6
       2     10  Clara Drost               10 20:39.0
       3     15  Morgan Stephens           10 20:59.8
       4     17  Maude Spagnolo            12 21:01.3
       5     18  Julia Holthaus            11 21:02.9
       6   ( 48) Mindy Barta               10 23:43.2

       4.   106  New Richmond                                (21:07.6  105:37.8 3:53.2)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Marah Benedict            11 18:46.1
       2      5  Madison Benzer             9 20:10.9
       3     24  Reese Nichols             11 21:26.0
       4     37  Katelyn Doehrmann         12 22:35.5
       5     39  Elizabeth Perry           12 22:39.3
       6   ( 42) Katie Ebnet               10 23:05.2
       7   ( 47) Madison Kamish             9 23:27.4
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       5.   108  Hudson                                      (21:22.8  106:54.0 1:42.0)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Lyla Vlcek                11 20:20.2
       2     12  Leah Schiltgen             9 20:58.2
       3     27  Rebecca Belany            12 21:34.9
       4     31  Eliana Maxwell             9 21:58.5
       5     32  Olivia Thompson           10 22:02.2
       6   ( 33) Olivia Burkart            10 22:03.2
       7   ( 35) Cora Dunn                 10 22:15.3

       6.   133  Chippewa Falls                              (21:50.7  109:13.1 2:28.6)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Jordan Chen               12 20:34.0
       2     21  Noelle Simetkosky         11 21:14.6
       3     22  Abby Merconti             11 21:19.8
       4     40  Avery Mueller              9 23:02.1
       5     41  Zoey Eckwright            10 23:02.6
       6   ( 43) Ireland McQuillan         12 23:05.7
       7   ( 49) Lizzy Dallas              11 23:52.3

       7.   158  River Falls                                 (22:08.7  110:43.1 2:23.2)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Afton Gillis              10 20:58.6
       2     26  Olive Halvorson           10 21:33.9
       3     28  Lilly Jensen              12 21:37.9
       4     45  Abigail Treichel          10 23:10.9
       5     46  Anna Weyer                11 23:21.8
       6   ( 50) Rachel Winter             12 24:37.5
       7   ( 51) Mariah Sandberg           11 26:00.4

       8.   221  Eau Claire North                            (24:01.9  120:09.1 4:06.1)
     =====================================================
       1     34  Linnea Mowinckel          12 22:05.0
       2     38  Claire Gannon             12 22:35.8
       3     44  Teresa Luedtke            12 23:08.9
       4     52  Anissa Goodell             9 26:08.3
       5     53  Alyssa Manteufel          10 26:11.1
       6   ( 54) Kate Washburn              9 26:11.2
       7   ( 55) Jasmine Sylvester         11 26:13.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  812  Carly Weber                  9  Menomonie                         21:41.0  6:59 
      2    2  677  Bryn Myers                   9  Eau Claire Memorial               21:56.5  7:04 
      3    3  764  Hannah Lundeen              12  Hudson                            22:26.3  7:14 
      4    4  810  Joss Turner                  9  Menomonie                         22:29.0  7:15 
      5    5  801  Megan McMahon               11  Menomonie                         22:36.0  7:17 
      6    6  665  Anthara Boehm               12  Eau Claire Memorial               22:40.5  7:18 
      7       837  Malia Matthias               9  New Richmond                      23:04.4  7:26 
      8    7  767  Claire Nigon                 9  Hudson                            23:07.7  7:27 
      9    8  803  Sydney Norby                 9  Menomonie                         23:11.1  7:28 
     10       840  Payton Waidelich            11  New Richmond                      23:19.7  7:31 
     11    9  757  Lindsey Ferrara             11  Hudson                            23:35.6  7:36 
     12   10  679  Becca Rouse                  9  Eau Claire Memorial               23:57.1  7:43 
     13   11  611  Abigail Myers               12  Chippewa Falls                    24:06.1  7:46 
     14   12  664  Paige Blade                 10  Eau Claire Memorial               24:08.5  7:47 
     15   13  668  Abby Fagerlin               12  Eau Claire Memorial               24:09.7  7:47 
     16   14  802  Mya McMahon                 10  Menomonie                         24:11.5  7:48 
     17   15  761  Alexis Hudson               10  Hudson                            24:15.9  7:49 
     18   16  604  Reagan Demuth                9  Chippewa Falls                    24:18.3  7:50 
     19   17  718  KIANNA Schubert             11  Eau Claire North                  24:21.2  7:51 
     20   18  683  Madeline Walther            11  Eau Claire Memorial               24:24.0  7:52 
     21   19  748  Greta Belany                10  Hudson                            24:28.9  7:53 
     22   20  672  Saylee Hebert               10  Eau Claire Memorial               24:31.8  7:54 
     23   21  750  Annie Bos                    9  Hudson                            24:35.2  7:55 
     24   22  755  Addie Deziel                11  Hudson                            24:38.1  7:56 
     25   23  615  Kristin Torkelson           11  Chippewa Falls                    25:05.0  8:05 
     26       671  Emma Harnisch               11  Eau Claire Memorial               25:18.4  8:09 
     27       752  Jayda Carlson               11  Hudson                            25:43.8  8:17 
     28       774  Shannon Vaudreuil            9  Hudson                            25:52.0  8:20 
     29       771  India Swanson               12  Hudson                            25:59.4  8:22 
     30   24  616  Fionna West                 11  Chippewa Falls                    26:02.0  8:23 
     31   25  806  Rachel Riepl                10  Menomonie                         26:16.0  8:28 
     32       670  Claire Gibson               10  Eau Claire Memorial               26:20.1  8:29 
     33   26  601  Evee Buchanan                9  Chippewa Falls                    26:25.6  8:31 
     34       758  Abby Feyereisen             10  Hudson                            26:25.8  8:31 
     35   27  714  AMY Koehler                 10  Eau Claire North                  26:31.1  8:33 
     36       768  Sydnee Schaben              12  Hudson                            26:49.6  8:39 
     37       770  Mary Stringer                9  Hudson                            26:50.5  8:39 
     38       763  Piper Jensen                11  Hudson                            26:55.4  8:40 
     39   28  713  OLIVIA Hernandez            10  Eau Claire North                  27:16.0  8:47 
     40   29  719  Elsa Staples                 9  Eau Claire North                  28:03.1  9:02 
     41       861  Rylee Phillips              12  Rice Lake                         29:01.9  9:21 
     42   30  722  Gabriella Waldie             9  Eau Claire North                  29:16.4  9:26 
     43       892  Megan Strehlau               9  River Falls                       29:17.6  9:26 
     44   31  606  Claire Hable                 9  Chippewa Falls                    29:17.7  9:26 
     45   32  617  Emma Yearous                10  Chippewa Falls                    29:20.7  9:27 
     46       607  Jordan Mayne                 9  Chippewa Falls                    29:51.9  9:37 
     47       612  Lydia Rassier                9  Chippewa Falls                    30:32.9  9:50 
     48       856  Signe Jensen                11  Rice Lake                         30:37.7  9:52 
     49   33  797  Serena Green                 9  Menomonie                         31:00.2  9:59 
     50       860  Julia Moran-Cherney         12  Rice Lake                         31:14.3 10:04 
     51       811  Alanis Viana                12  Menomonie                         31:50.0 10:15 
     52       852  Kitana Connaughton          10  Rice Lake                         34:15.5 11:02 
     53       766  Brooklynn Michels           11  Hudson                            36:25.0 11:44 
     54   34  721  Ava Tabbert                  9  Eau Claire North                  41:20.7 13:19 
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       1.    32  Menomonie                                   (22:49.8  114:08.6 2:30.5)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Carly Weber                9 21:41.0
       2      4  Joss Turner                9 22:29.0
       3      5  Megan McMahon             11 22:36.0
       4      8  Sydney Norby               9 23:11.1
       5     14  Mya McMahon               10 24:11.5
       6   ( 25) Rachel Riepl              10 26:16.0
       7   ( 33) Serena Green               9 31:00.2

       2.    43  Eau Claire Memorial                         (23:22.5  116:52.3 2:13.2)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Bryn Myers                 9 21:56.5
       2      6  Anthara Boehm             12 22:40.5
       3     10  Becca Rouse                9 23:57.1
       4     12  Paige Blade               10 24:08.5
       5     13  Abby Fagerlin             12 24:09.7
       6   ( 18) Madeline Walther          11 24:24.0
       7   ( 20) Saylee Hebert             10 24:31.8

       3.    53  Hudson                                      (23:34.9  117:54.4 2:02.6)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Hannah Lundeen            12 22:26.3
       2      7  Claire Nigon               9 23:07.7
       3      9  Lindsey Ferrara           11 23:35.6
       4     15  Alexis Hudson             10 24:15.9
       5     19  Greta Belany              10 24:28.9
       6   ( 21) Annie Bos                  9 24:35.2
       7   ( 22) Addie Deziel              11 24:38.1

       4.   100  Chippewa Falls                              (25:11.4  125:57.0 2:19.5)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Abigail Myers             12 24:06.1
       2     16  Reagan Demuth              9 24:18.3
       3     23  Kristin Torkelson         11 25:05.0
       4     24  Fionna West               11 26:02.0
       5     26  Evee Buchanan              9 26:25.6
       6   ( 31) Claire Hable               9 29:17.7
       7   ( 32) Emma Yearous              10 29:20.7

       5.   131  Eau Claire North                            (27:05.6  135:27.8 4:55.2)
     =====================================================
       1     17  KIANNA Schubert           11 24:21.2
       2     27  AMY Koehler               10 26:31.1
       3     28  OLIVIA Hernandez          10 27:16.0
       4     29  Elsa Staples               9 28:03.1
       5     30  Gabriella Waldie           9 29:16.4
       6   ( 34) Ava Tabbert                9 41:20.7


